R
勝特力科技有限公司
:886-3-5753170
24 886-3-5753172
●服務專線
● 小時傳真：
●

TTL.HCMOSO.S.C(fullcan)14Pins
詳細產品規格 請點擊-- www.100y.com.tw
Allmetalweldedpackage.
Widefrequencyrangefrom1.0MHzupto130MHz.
CMOSICcircuitconstructionbuilt- inwithtri-state
function.
CMOS/TTLcompatibleingeneralapplication.
Supplyvoltage:3.3Vto5V.
●
●
●
●
●
Par tNo . ProductNo. DescriptionManuf. Frequency(MHz) InputCurrent RiseFal l t ime OperatingVolt. Package Tol. p p m±
24085 MCO-1510A 10 FULL CAN
6920 OSC1.8432M-FULL QFT 1.8432 FULL CAN ±25ppm
13313 OSC100.000M-FULL QFT 100.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
28104 OSC11.0592M-FULL 11.0592 FULL CAN ±25ppm
13066 OSC12.000M-FULL QFT 12.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
19786 OSC125.000M-FULL TXC 125.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6955 OSC16.257M-FULL QFT 16.257 FULL CAN ±25ppm
13315 OSC2.0000M-FULL QFT 2.0000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
11673 OSC2.048M-FULL QFT 2.048 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6954 OSC2.4576M-FULL QFT 2.4576 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6921 OSC20.000M-FULL QFT 20.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
7857 OSC24.000M-FULL QFT 24.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6934 OSC25.000M-FULL QFT 25.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6939 OSC28.322M-FULL QFT 28.322 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6948 OSC3.579545M-FULL QFT 3.579545 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6957 OSC3.6864M-FULL QFT 3.6864 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6938 OSC32.000M-FULL QFT 32.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6952 OSC35.500M-FULL QFT 35.500 FULL CAN ±25ppm
3328 OSC40.000M-FULL QFT 40.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
4521 OSC48.000M-FULL QFT 48.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
12031 OSC5.000M-FULL QFT 5.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6931 OSC50.000M-FULL QFT 50.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6930 OSC60.000M-FULL QFT 60.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6929 OSC66.667M-FULL QFT 66.667 FULL CAN ±25ppm
6922 OSC8.0000M-FULL QFT 8.0000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
13312 OSC80.000M-FULL QFT 80.000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
13065 OSC9.6000M-FULL QFT 9.6000 FULL CAN ±25ppm
MCO-1510A
5 V
5 V
5 V